
お名前

西山　春歩

平木　澪

沖川　咲

川﨑　裕成

岡内　碧美

仁谷　一晴

渡邉　柊哉

溝渕　智絆

樋口　青空

松岡　亮歩

片山　裕之祐

矢野　佑真

宮野　徠斗

平田　悠真

三島　鯉來

秋山　花音

山下　峻椰

須田　裕明

上島　やまと

森　悠眞

松岡　大成

田中　舞

池畑　旺輝

永井　邑河

上田　啓斗

松田　智也

田中　愛菜

秋友　明樹

門優　一朗

石原　侑樹

板橋　環那

29

30

31

23

24

25

26

27

28

17

18

19

20

21

22

11

12

13

14

15

16

5

6

7

8

9

10

第7回丸亀城一番福選手権　一般の部

番号

1

2

3

4



山本　彩永

吉川　華杏

市原　圭都

上窪　瑛滋

橘　琉生

高木　梨乃

山地　悠翔

堀田　大翔

萩原　優紀

小坂　羚叶

辻　渚亜

成田　蒼生

中尾　心玲

宮武　壱心

関　明花

竹安 叶愛 ジーナ

奥下　裕斗

岡崎　快飛

松尾　奏楽

大麻　源貴

岡田　奏太郎

田村　結衣

澤田　蒼惟

藤谷　大輝

合田　凌

恩村　侑希

橋本　優愛

近藤　梨音

緒方　優也

小林　煌汰

泉　翔太

石神　湧威斗

大久保　優心

59

60

61

62

63

64

53

54

55

56

57

58

47

48

49

50

51

52

41

42

43

44

45

46

35

36

37

38

39

40

32

33

34



鞆野　吏陸

串田　佑介

松井　詩乃

酒井　大輔

建石　竜之介

大西　海輝

松本　知征

萩原　慧

加藤　逞

高木　弘真

福丸　波月

榎本　匠

江口　僚太

中上　誠司

河田　直樹

明地　優希

川岡　陽水

坂本　拓未

織田　浩人

森川　真帆

玉井　正人

杉本　弥生

遠山　健太

江守　浩太郎

久重　直也

清家　裕之

稲田　慎平

山川　大地

岡田　知絵美

小森　麻由

熊田　晶夫

湯めぐり　凛人

舛谷　尚人

95

96

97

89

90

91

92

93

94

83

84

85

86

87

88

77

78

79

80

81

82

71

72

73

74

75

76

65

66

67

68

69

70



北田　研人

橋本　有沙

伊藤　眞太郎

北池　勝也

久住　一也

田中　正樹

浜崎　綱隆

眞鍋　伸也

三谷　武士

柏原　淳子

眞鍋　梨栄

児玉　芳明

宮原　利彦

宮崎　康弘

横山　隆文

藤村　英二

後藤　健司

土居　政之

橋本　孝一

篠原　徹

黒澤　宏一

岡本　光宏

船橋　健志

久米　政夫

岡田　勝彦

藤井　康博

大川　光紀

渋谷　靖

村田　賢二

梶谷　孝啓

岡田　龍宗

白井　利行

川崎　聖之

125

126

127

128

129

130

119

120

121

122

123

124

113

114

115

116

117

118

107

108

109

110

111

112

101

102

103

104

105

106

98

99

100



大林　弘明

米田　晴彦

村上　茂

臼杵　和弘

林　鈴子

平田　まり子

坂口　晃子

亀井　照代

井上　昌代

富田　隆造

福嵜　誠一

新名　桜

磯野　かの子

梶　泰子

143

144

137

138

139

140

141

142

131

132

133

134

135

136


