

第7回丸亀城一番福選手権 一般の部

番号	お名前
1	西山 春歩
2	平木 淑
3	沖川 咲
4	川崎 裕成
5	岡内 碧美
6	仁谷 一晴
7	渡邊 柊哉
8	溝渕 智絆
9	樋口 青空
10	松岡 亮歩
11	片山 裕之祐
12	矢野 佑真
13	宮野 篤斗
14	平田 悠真
15	三島 鯉來
16	秋山 花音
17	山下 峻椰
18	須田 裕明
19	上島 やまと
20	森 悠眞
21	松岡 大成
22	田中 舞
23	池畠 旺輝
24	永井 邑河
25	上田 啓斗
26	松田 智也
27	田中 愛菜
28	秋友 明樹
29	門優 一朗
30	石原 侑樹
31	板橋 環那

32	山本 彩永
33	吉川 華杏
34	市原 圭都
35	上窪 瑛滋
36	橘 琉生
37	高木 梨乃
38	山地 悠翔
39	堀田 大翔
40	萩原 優紀
41	小坂 翠叶
42	辻 渚亜
43	成田 蒼生
44	中尾 心玲
45	宮武 壱心
46	関 明花
47	竹安 叶愛 ジーナ
48	奥下 裕斗
49	岡崎 快飛
50	松尾 奏楽
51	大麻 源貴
52	岡田 奏太郎
53	田村 結衣
54	澤田 蒼惟
55	藤谷 大輝
56	合田 凌
57	恩村 侑希
58	橋本 優愛
59	近藤 梨音
60	緒方 優也
61	小林 煌汰
62	泉 翔太
63	石神 湧威斗
64	大久保 優心

65	鞆野 吏陸
66	串田 佑介
67	松井 詩乃
68	酒井 大輔
69	建石 竜之介
70	大西 海輝
71	松本 知征
72	萩原 慧
73	加藤 巍
74	高木 弘真
75	福丸 波月
76	榎本 匠
77	江口 僚太
78	中上 誠司
79	河田 直樹
80	明地 優希
81	川岡 陽水
82	坂本 拓未
83	織田 浩人
84	森川 真帆
85	玉井 正人
86	杉本 弥生
87	遠山 健太
88	江守 浩太郎
89	久重 直也
90	清家 裕之
91	稻田 慎平
92	山川 大地
93	岡田 知絵美
94	小森 麻由
95	熊田 晶夫
96	湯めぐり 凜人
97	舛谷 尚人

98	北田 研人
99	橋本 有沙
100	伊藤 眞太郎
101	北池 勝也
102	久住 一也
103	田中 正樹
104	浜崎 綱隆
105	眞鍋 伸也
106	三谷 武士
107	柏原 淳子
108	眞鍋 梨栄
109	児玉 芳明
110	宮原 利彦
111	宮崎 康弘
112	横山 隆文
113	藤村 英二
114	後藤 健司
115	土居 政之
116	橋本 孝一
117	篠原 徹
118	黒澤 宏一
119	岡本 光宏
120	船橋 健志
121	久米 政夫
122	岡田 勝彦
123	藤井 康博
124	大川 光紀
125	渋谷 靖
126	村田 賢二
127	梶谷 孝啓
128	岡田 龍宗
129	白井 利行
130	川崎 聖之

131	大林 弘明
132	米田 晴彦
133	村上 茂
134	臼杵 和弘
135	林 鈴子
136	平田 まり子
137	坂口 晃子
138	亀井 照代
139	井上 昌代
140	富田 隆造
141	福壽 誠一
142	新名 桜
143	磯野 かの子
144	梶 泰子